
Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 390 Knauer, Roman TSV Mönchröden M 3093 1 3 6 : 5 8 
2 385 Hyneck, Albert-Christhard TSV 1883 Benshausen e.V. M HK00 1 3 8 : 4 6 
3 393 Lauerbach , Domenic TSV Mönchröden M HK95 2 3 9 : 2 1 
4 374 Fleißner, Florian Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels M 3084 2 3 9 : 4 0 
5 372 Zipf, Lars SG Rödental MJ U2005 1 3 9 : 5 0 
6 342 Mettin, Michael Laufteam CHMS M 5067 1 3 9 : 5 3 
6 375 Neuwald, Andreas SV Bergdorf Höhn M 5065 1 3 9 : 5 3 
8 395 Puff , Daniel TSV Mönchröden M HK97 3 4 0 : 2 4 
9 389 Scheler , Leonhard TSV Mönchröden M 3092 3 4 0 : 5 1 

10 397 Göhring , Louis TSV Mönchröden M HK98 4 4 1 : 3 2 
11 462 Greiner, Anderas SV Bergdorf Höhn M 4081 1 4 3 : 0 3 
12 344 Arnold, Falk LAV 02 Neustadt M 4080 2 4 3 : 0 4 
13 405 Wöhner , Lennart TSV Mönchröden MJ U2004 2 4 3 : 1 3 
14 418 Brooks, Daniel United States Army M 3087 4 4 3 : 3 6 
15 351 Scharfenberg, Philipp ohne M 4083 3 4 4 : 3 7 
16 409 Thiem, Wolfgang TV 1848 Coburg M 6060 1 4 4 : 4 4 
17 332 Melzer, Wilm BBC Coburg M 5070 3 4 5 : 0 1 
18 370 Schnetter, Peter SG Rödental M 5071 4 4 5 : 0 8 
19 355 Schnabel, Tony ohne M 3088 5 4 6 : 1 5 
20 403 Salaske , Timo TSV Mönchröden M HK01 5 4 6 : 5 2 
21 392 Jungkunz , Tolga TSV Mönchröden M HK95 6 4 6 : 5 4 
22 359 Grambole, Luis ohne M HK01 7 4 7 : 0 0 
23 353 Dennhardt, Sebastian ohne M 3085 6 4 7 : 0 8 
24 334 Heß, Michael FC Oberwohlsbach M 5073 5 4 7 : 3 0 
25 343 Winkler, Christian Laufteam CHMS M 4078 4 4 7 : 3 7 
26 466 Meixner, Alfons TSV 1860 Staffelstein M 7053 1 4 7 : 4 1 
27 380 Zach, Sebastian Team Kaeser M 3084 7 4 7 : 4 7 
28 469 Umlauft, Bernhard TSV Mönchröden M 5066 6 4 8 : 1 3 
29 467 Grimm, Jörg RunningBros Coburg e.V. M 4081 5 4 8 : 4 7 
30 350 Stenzel, Markus ohne M 4082 6 4 9 : 0 5 
31 452 Zeh, Christoph ohne M 3089 8 4 9 : 2 2 
32 367 Eckardt, Henry RunningBros Coburg e.V. M 3088 9 4 9 : 3 8 
33 396 Ehrlich , Niklas TSV Mönchröden M HK98 8 4 9 : 4 0 
33 398 Kolb , Dennis TSV Mönchröden M HK99 8 4 9 : 4 0 
35 368 Bräutigam, Thomas SG Rödental M 6063 2 4 9 : 4 1 
36 379 Sell, Florian TC Veste Coburg M 4080 7 4 9 : 5 9 
37 371 Herbst, Sandro SG Rödental M 4079 8 5 1 : 1 7 
38 336 Handke, Stefan HSG Rödental-Neustadt M 5064 7 5 2 : 3 5 
38 407 Militzke, Werner TV 1848 Coburg M 7053 2 5 2 : 3 5 
40 386 Siegelin, Frank TSV Mönchröden M 5069 8 5 2 : 3 7 
41 373 Schwierz, Markus Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels M 5068 9 5 2 : 5 4 
42 381 Herpich, Jan THW Coburg M 3088 10 5 3 : 0 8 
43 335 Zach, Ullrich FF Froschgrund M 6056 3 5 3 : 3 1 
44 338 Gürsching, Philipp HUK COBURG Run and Bike-T M HK96 10 5 4 : 3 0 
45 347 Beer, Tobias ohne M 4078 9 5 4 : 5 4 
46 333 Köpenick, Lukas Casimirianum MJ U2006 3 5 6 : 1 3 
47 345 Büchner, Dietmar ohne M 6058 4 5 6 : 2 3 
48 339 Großmann, Ralf Kartgötter Neustadt M 3086 11 5 7 : 5 7 
49 378 Degner, Frank SV Schottenstein M 5066 10 5 8 : 2 7 
50 341 Hühn, Heiko Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. M 5070 11 5 8 : 4 1 
51 357 Carl, Florian ohne M 3090 12 5 9 : 2 9 
52 382 Wolf, Berthold TS Lichtenfels M 8042 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
53 408 Meyer, Andreas TV 1848 Coburg M 6058 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 
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Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 372 Zipf, Lars SG Rödental MJ U2005 1 3 9 : 5 0 
2 405 Wöhner , Lennart TSV Mönchröden MJ U2004 2 4 3 : 1 3 
3 333 Köpenick, Lukas Casimirianum MJ U2006 3 5 6 : 1 3 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 385 Hyneck, Albert-Christhard TSV 1883 Benshausen e.V. M HK00 1 3 8 : 4 6 
2 393 Lauerbach , Domenic TSV Mönchröden M HK95 2 3 9 : 2 1 
3 395 Puff , Daniel TSV Mönchröden M HK97 3 4 0 : 2 4 
4 397 Göhring , Louis TSV Mönchröden M HK98 4 4 1 : 3 2 
5 403 Salaske , Timo TSV Mönchröden M HK01 5 4 6 : 5 2 
6 392 Jungkunz , Tolga TSV Mönchröden M HK95 6 4 6 : 5 4 
7 359 Grambole, Luis ohne M HK01 7 4 7 : 0 0 
8 396 Ehrlich , Niklas TSV Mönchröden M HK98 8 4 9 : 4 0 
8 398 Kolb , Dennis TSV Mönchröden M HK99 8 4 9 : 4 0 

10 338 Gürsching, Philipp HUK COBURG Run and Bike-T M HK96 10 5 4 : 3 0 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 390 Knauer, Roman TSV Mönchröden M 3093 1 3 6 : 5 8 
2 374 Fleißner, Florian Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels M 3084 2 3 9 : 4 0 
3 389 Scheler , Leonhard TSV Mönchröden M 3092 3 4 0 : 5 1 
4 418 Brooks, Daniel United States Army M 3087 4 4 3 : 3 6 
5 355 Schnabel, Tony ohne M 3088 5 4 6 : 1 5 
6 353 Dennhardt, Sebastian ohne M 3085 6 4 7 : 0 8 
7 380 Zach, Sebastian Team Kaeser M 3084 7 4 7 : 4 7 
8 452 Zeh, Christoph ohne M 3089 8 4 9 : 2 2 
9 367 Eckardt, Henry RunningBros Coburg e.V. M 3088 9 4 9 : 3 8 

10 381 Herpich, Jan THW Coburg M 3088 10 5 3 : 0 8 
11 339 Großmann, Ralf Kartgötter Neustadt M 3086 11 5 7 : 5 7 
12 357 Carl, Florian ohne M 3090 12 5 9 : 2 9 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 462 Greiner, Anderas SV Bergdorf Höhn M 4081 1 4 3 : 0 3 
2 344 Arnold, Falk LAV 02 Neustadt M 4080 2 4 3 : 0 4 
3 351 Scharfenberg, Philipp ohne M 4083 3 4 4 : 3 7 
4 343 Winkler, Christian Laufteam CHMS M 4078 4 4 7 : 3 7 
5 467 Grimm, Jörg RunningBros Coburg e.V. M 4081 5 4 8 : 4 7 
6 350 Stenzel, Markus ohne M 4082 6 4 9 : 0 5 
7 379 Sell, Florian TC Veste Coburg M 4080 7 4 9 : 5 9 
8 371 Herbst, Sandro SG Rödental M 4079 8 5 1 : 1 7 
9 347 Beer, Tobias ohne M 4078 9 5 4 : 5 4 
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Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 342 Mettin, Michael Laufteam CHMS M 5067 1 3 9 : 5 3 
1 375 Neuwald, Andreas SV Bergdorf Höhn M 5065 1 3 9 : 5 3 
3 332 Melzer, Wilm BBC Coburg M 5070 3 4 5 : 0 1 
4 370 Schnetter, Peter SG Rödental M 5071 4 4 5 : 0 8 
5 334 Heß, Michael FC Oberwohlsbach M 5073 5 4 7 : 3 0 
6 469 Umlauft, Bernhard TSV Mönchröden M 5066 6 4 8 : 1 3 
7 336 Handke, Stefan HSG Rödental-Neustadt M 5064 7 5 2 : 3 5 
8 386 Siegelin, Frank TSV Mönchröden M 5069 8 5 2 : 3 7 
9 373 Schwierz, Markus Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels M 5068 9 5 2 : 5 4 

10 378 Degner, Frank SV Schottenstein M 5066 10 5 8 : 2 7 
11 341 Hühn, Heiko Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. M 5070 11 5 8 : 4 1 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 409 Thiem, Wolfgang TV 1848 Coburg M 6060 1 4 4 : 4 4 
2 368 Bräutigam, Thomas SG Rödental M 6063 2 4 9 : 4 1 
3 335 Zach, Ullrich FF Froschgrund M 6056 3 5 3 : 3 1 
4 345 Büchner, Dietmar ohne M 6058 4 5 6 : 2 3 
5 408 Meyer, Andreas TV 1848 Coburg M 6058 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 466 Meixner, Alfons TSV 1860 Staffelstein M 7053 1 4 7 : 4 1 
2 407 Militzke, Werner TV 1848 Coburg M 7053 2 5 2 : 3 5 

Lauf 2  - Hauptlauf - 10.000 m  am  24.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlasVerein/Ort

1 382 Wolf, Berthold TS Lichtenfels M 8042 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
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